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TOSCANA

portale del calcio toscano
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Risultati e Classifica Juniores U19 Regionali Girone D 2023/2024

30 Giornata

04/04 Colligiana - Atl. Etruria

04/04 Forcoli Vald. - San Miniato B.

04/04 Fr. Perignano - Scarlino Cal.

04/04 G.Urbino Tac. - Mazz.Valdarbia
04/04 Montespertoli - Gracciano

04/04 San Quirico - Stella Rossa
04/04 Sangimignano - Armando Picchi rinviata
04/04 Sp.Club Asta - Castiglionc.

Squadra
G.Urbino Tac.
Forcoli Vald.
Colligiana

Atl. Etruria
Sangimignano
San Miniato B.
Fr. Perignano
Mazz.Valdarbia
Armando Picchi
Castiglionc.
Montespertoli
Scarlino Cal.
Stella Rossa
San Quirico
Sp.Club Asta

Gracciano

Pt
56
54
49
49
48
46
38
38
34
32
31
22
15
15
14
14

G
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

\%
17
17
14
14
14
14
10
10
11
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P
3
5
4
4
5
7
7
7

13
9
10
13
16
18
17
17

rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata

rinviata

GF GS DR
48 26 22
44 23 21
47 29 18
43 26 17
33 19 14
44 27 17
47 34 13
33 33 0

49 49 0

30 30 O

42 41 1

30 52 -22
16 40 -24
33 60 -27
20 43 -23
33 60 -27
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